
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Category Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2016 67.42£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2016 87.89£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2016 38.12£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2016 2.00£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2016 50.07£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2016 3.94£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 17.40£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 101.45£                      

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 8.04£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 79.39£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 8.21£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 82.96£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2016 8.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2016 20.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/12/2016 24.74£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2016 102.61£                      

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/12/2016 37.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 98.47£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/12/2016 25.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2016 15.98£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2016 1.45-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2016 120.22£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/12/2016 11.80£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 16.49£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 13.48£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2016 109.33£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2016 50.29£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2016 1.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2016 18.74£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/12/2016 60.70£                        

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2016 17.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/12/2016 52.97£                        

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2016 24.05£                        

PEOPLE FLEX E  VOUCHERS GATESHEAD,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/12/2016 514.00£                      

PEOPLE FIRST FOR FLOWERS DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 15/12/2016 25.00£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2016 84.77£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 75.04£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2016 70.13£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 71.63£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2016 46.70£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 89.91£                        

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 19/12/2016 145.50£                      



PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 232.82£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 1.00-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 143.60£                      

PEOPLE CARRIER BAG SHOP 02030029960,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/11/2016 32.10£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2016 6.44£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2016 11.14£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2016 15.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2016 12.64£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2016 20.92£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2016 15.66£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2016 4.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2016 5.89£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2016 11.35£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/12/2016 12.27£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/12/2016 14.66£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2016 3.90£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/12/2016 6.30£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/12/2016 16.98£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2016 39.55£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 81.08£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 46.05£                        

PEOPLE CHOCOLATE YORK'S SWEET YORK,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 15/12/2016 39.95£                        

PEOPLE PAPERCHASE YORK,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/12/2016 32.00£                        

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 143 YORK,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/12/2016 127.16£                      

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2016 74.36£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2016 5.14£                          

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/12/2016 50.96£                        

PEOPLE MYNAMENECKLACE MYNAMENECKLAC,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 08/12/2016 59.85£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2016 4.68£                          

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 11/12/2016 5.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2016 16.99£                        

PEOPLE WHITE HORSE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/12/2016 57.52£                        

PEOPLE WHITE HORSE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/12/2016 24.43£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/12/2016 90.00£                        

PEOPLE PANDORA DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 16/12/2016 80.00£                        

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 39.51£                        

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2016 27.23£                        

PEOPLE TPS ONLINE UK ECOM BUCKS,  5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 20/12/2016 31.99£                        

PEOPLE MAJESTIC THEATRE 01325482848,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 21/12/2016 52.83£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2016 15.57£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/12/2016 4.30£                          

PEOPLE BOOTS.COM NOTTINGHAM,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 01/12/2016 12.99£                        

PEOPLE BOOTS.COM NOTTINGHAM,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 01/12/2016 8.98£                          



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/12/2016 28.55£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2016 17.99£                        

PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 02/12/2016 6.98£                          

PEOPLE DOROTHY PERKINS DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/12/2016 35.00£                        

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2016 22.00£                        

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD RETAIL DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2016 8.00£                          

PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 04/12/2016 65.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2016 45.92£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 4.30-£                          

PEOPLE NEWCASTLE THEATRE ROYAL TRUST L,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 15/12/2016 69.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2016 7.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2016 10.99£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2016 177.98£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/12/2016 100.00£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/12/2016 121.00£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/12/2016 121.00£                      

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 23/12/2016 11.99£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/12/2016 50.00£                        

PLACE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/12/2016 20.00£                        

PLACE FACEBK HHA49BEJM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2016 12.00£                        

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 01/12/2016 119.99£                      

PLACE FACEBK 4VDB5B2KM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/12/2016 20.00£                        

PLACE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 07/12/2016 6.32£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/12/2016 19.20£                        

PLACE WOLVISTON ROAD FIL BILLINGHAM,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 19/12/2016 14.88£                        

PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 21/12/2016 79.85£                        

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 29/11/2016 43.20£                        

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2016 24.99£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2016 8.99£                          

PLACE DVLA ENFORCEMENT SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2016 59.17£                        

PLACE VWG-TEESIDE TPS-GB10 STOCKTON,  5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 01/12/2016 47.97£                        

PLACE VICKY ANDERSON LIMITED NORTHALLERTON,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 02/12/2016 570.00£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2016 37.55£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2016 76.99£                        

PLACE TP MIDDLESBROUGH MIDDLESBROUGH,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/12/2016 311.04£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/12/2016 5.90£                          

PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/12/2016 19.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/12/2016 9.24£                          

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 12.79£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 12.79£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 12.79£                        

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/12/2016 22.98£                        

PLACE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA STONEHOUSE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 21/12/2016 130.00£                      



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/12/2016 187.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/12/2016 167.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/12/2016 167.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/12/2016 167.50£                      

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/12/2016 145.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2016 167.50£                      

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/12/2016 53.51£                        

PLACE WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI LONDON  SW1H,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 16/12/2016 282.00£                      

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/12/2016 3,786.00£                   

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/12/2016 99.97£                        

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/12/2016 54.99£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 69.99£                        

PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2016 33.00£                        

PLACE FACEBK F5KSZANHG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2016 130.00£                      

PLACE PP POGULIMITED STAVELEY,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 30/11/2016 179.77£                      

PLACE WWWFATLACECOUK 8778877815,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/11/2016 105.00£                      

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/12/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/12/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/12/2016 0.79£                          

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/12/2016 17.99£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/12/2016 100.00£                      

PLACE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 22/12/2016 100.00-£                      



PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 05/12/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2016 6.76£                          

PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 08/12/2016 24.25£                        

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/12/2016 7.85£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 01/12/2016 220.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2016 22.99£                        

RESOURCES DIRECTF DFP17389428 LONDON EC4Y 8,  4111 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Local commuter transport 29/12/2016 133.25£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/12/2016 28.00£                        

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 30/11/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 02/12/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 02/12/2016 57.22£                        

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/12/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/12/2016 45.77£                        

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/12/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/12/2016 53.18£                        

RESOURCES LAWRENCE DAVID ASSET M GRAYS,  5561 Leisure Activities Trailer and camper dealer 06/12/2016 29.99£                        

RESOURCES FPESEALS.CO.UK LONDON,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 09/12/2016 54.17£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2016 134.97£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2016 32.98£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2016 50.15£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2016 10.97£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2016 7.98£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2016 14.96£                        

RESOURCES HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 08/12/2016 18.30£                        

RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/12/2016 79.91£                        

RESOURCES POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/12/2016 5.00£                          

RESOURCES POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/12/2016 33.10£                        

RESOURCES MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/12/2016 105.59£                      

RESOURCES CS-CATERING-EQ 01977 687580,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 07/12/2016 139.20£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/12/2016 237.40£                      

RESOURCES SETON BANBURY,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 13/12/2016 24.54£                        

RESOURCES VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2016 35.94£                        

RESOURCES CAMLAB LTD CAMBRIDGE,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 21/12/2016 67.91£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2016 11.49£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2016 738.85£                      

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/12/2016 7.19£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/12/2016 155.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/12/2016 50.00£                        

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/12/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/12/2016 455.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/12/2016 155.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/12/2016 170.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/12/2016 2,055.00£                   



RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/12/2016 430.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/12/2016 170.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/12/2016 155.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/11/2016 28.99£                        

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE BICESTER BICESTER,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/11/2016 63.65£                        

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2016 28.90£                        

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2016 6.80£                          

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44534710 BICESTER,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 30/11/2016 131.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/12/2016 206.50£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/12/2016 340.00£                      

RESOURCES HILL VALLEY WHITCHURCH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/12/2016 86.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/12/2016 50.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/12/2016 75.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2016 65.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/12/2016 166.75£                      

RESOURCES HI COLCHESTER RECE COLCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/12/2016 492.00£                      

RESOURCES THE PORTLAND HOTEL MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/12/2016 89.00£                        

RESOURCES THE PORTLAND HOTEL MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/12/2016 89.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/12/2016 78.50£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/12/2016 39.40-£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/12/2016 276.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/12/2016 498.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/12/2016 96.80£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/12/2016 52.80£                        

RESOURCES WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/12/2016 187.75£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/12/2016 132.00£                      

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/12/2016 12.89£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/12/2016 494.20£                      

RESOURCES JURYS INN CROYDON FRONT D CROYDON,,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/12/2016 67.85£                        

RESOURCES SUN HOTEL HITCHIN,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 20/12/2016 47.50£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2016 50.38£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2016 15.99£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2016 20.98£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2016 35.93£                        

RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/12/2016 6.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2016 121.98£                      

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2016 9.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2016 254.40£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/12/2016 169.60£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2016 9.64£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2016 88.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2016 10.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2016 10.79£                        



RESOURCES AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2016 79.00£                        

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/12/2016 150.00£                      


